ITEM NO. [ QTY. [PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 1 006082 INSERT COMPLETE(BOLND)
2 2(007015 INSERT HINGE PIN WELDMENT-LD
3 1 000540 10-32x3/8" PH THRD CUTTER
4 41000578 3/4" SAE FLATWASHER
S 2[000576 1/2" SAE FLATWASHER
6 2(000588 1/2" CROWN LOCK NUT
7 2(000901 3/4"DIAx1-5/8"INSERT LATCH PIN-PLATED
8 2(006043 LND INSERT LATCH SPRING-2.50" LENGTH
9 2(000900 7/16"DIAX3-7/16”LATCH PIN
10 4(000990 1/4-20 LINKAGE SHOULDER BOLTCLND)
1 2(000910 7/8'DIAx1-1/2" CLEVIS
12 1006974 INSERT LINK SHORT COMPLETECLND)
13 1 (000991 5/16-18 INSERT LATCH PIVOT BOLT-LND
14 1 [006831 INSERT HANDLE COMPLETE
15 1006977 INSERT LINK LONG COMPLETECBOLND)
16 2[006059 12GA.x2.63'x5'ACCESS COVERCLND)
17 8(000620 1/4-20x1/2" PN HD TY F $(G2)
18 1 (002388 INSERT LATCH DEADMAN (LND)
19 1[004538 LANYARD FOR NEW LND-STAINLESS
20 1 (009140 LND LATCH/UNLATCH POLY DECAL
2l 1 (009451 DECAL SHEET-LND CAUTION/WARNING
2d 1009513 DECAL SHEET-CABLE/G2 W/WEIGHT CAP
23 1007737 1/2'DIAx1" COTTERLESS HITCH PIN-RAIL
24 2002109 G2 0.75'1Dx1’0Dx1.5" BEARING
D
24
NOTE: APPLY DECALS FROM DECAL SHEETS SAME AS PRODUCTION 10 @
NOTE: ALL ITEMS ARE ASSEMBLED AT TOMMY GATE EXCEPT PN 576, 578, 588, 7015, AND 2109
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION [y ENAME: WOODBINE MFG. CO.
A BUS BROWN DRIVE
Qﬂ L 1] SY'\AA\Eg:_OY(‘];XSPER N OTES: WOODBINE, *\OWA 51579
- EgﬁwE\L 2PLC[3PLC [ 5RAWN BY. TONMY EATE
D |11/8/17 ADDED (2) 2109 AAS 1976 |SAW,DRILL |-03° |-015 DJR hycraulic i
SRR | ooo | oao | RAN/OATE A S e
C |3/8/16| ADDED (1) 540, 4538, 9140, 9451, 9513, 7737; REMOVED (4) 2109 | AAS 1589 |FORM s 12/01/05 WOOOBRE MEa_ e INTEREST OF
TORCH, APPVD /DATE TITLE
B |1/26/10 ADDED (1) 2388 B 250 [WELDING _1.090 |.060 REPLACEMENT PLATFORM INSERT(80LD)
DRAFT | ANGULAR | SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. [PART NO.
REV.| DATE CHANGE RECORD BY [APPWD|ECN| ~ 2* £ N 9 5 4—1




